w w w. o p t e x - f a . c o m
Stationary-type non-contact
thermometer
For installation in limited space
Measurement range
−40 to 500°C (−40 to 932°F)
0 to 1000°C (32 to 1832°F)
CS series

Silicone rubber (high-temperature models)
*Note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice for product improvement purposes.
 Type key
CS-TAC- None: Low-medium-temperature model, –40 to 500°C (−40 to 932°F)
HT: High-temperature model, 0 to 1000°C (32 to 1832°F);
Heat-resistant (up to 180°C (356°F)) sensor head
30: ø30 mm/500 mm
40: ø40 mm/500 mm
[Measurement range]
[Field of view]
[Type]
CS: Cylindrical sensor head and ampli�er
Selection
guide
Stationary-
type
CS
SA-80
BA
BA-TC
BS
BS-02
BF
Portable-
type
PT-7LD
PT-5LD
PT-S80
PT-U80
PT-2LD
PT-3S
Q & A
Support
7
For installation in limited space CS series
w w w. o p t e x - f a . c o m
 Field of view
 Options/Accessories
CS-30TAC
CS-30TAC-HT
CS-40TAC
CS-40TAC-HT
ø0.6/12
ø1.0/12
ø25/50
ø26.5/50
*When a CF lens is equipped, the amount of light received from the measurement target is
attenuated by 20 to 30%. Emissivity adjustment is necessary.
*For micro-point measurement, the size of the measurement target must be approx. 1.5 times
larger than the measurement �eld of view shown in the above diagram.
*The �elds of view stated above are for an optical response (energy) of 90%.
*The size of the measurement target must be suf�ciently larger than the �gures
shown in the above diagram.
(Area size/distance: mm)
+ CF lens
+ CF lens
CS-30TAC
CS-30TAC-HT
CS-40TAC
CS-40TAC-HT
D (Distance) : S (Area) = 22 : 1
D : S = 15 : 1
ø14/100
ø27/300
ø40/500
ø7/0
ø12/100ø21/300ø30/500
ø7/0
Laser marker
CS-LDP
CF lens
CS-CF01
Air purge pipe